10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Manager, Enterprise Performance
Manager, Resources Planning and
Pricing

Rates Administrator

Process Coordinator, Enterprise

Performance

Supervisor Forecasting and
Economic Analyst

Supervisor, Risk Management
Supervisor, Load Research and
Forecasting

Principal Market Risk Specialist
Deputy Budget Officer

Rate Pricing Advisor

Rate Pricing Advisor

Supervisor, Commodity Risk
Management

Principal Financial Analyst
Principal Market Analyst

Principal Regional Market Analyst
Principal Regional Market Analyst

Principal Market Analyst

Business Planning Coordinator

Special District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Department

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Total Wages

$183,089

$166,401

$164,726

$147,447

$144,509

$143,797

$139,301

$139,002

$138,152

$137,843

$135,721

$135,473

$130,703

$130,286

$130,221

$124,731

$118,905

$118,128



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Senior Marketing Analyst

Senior Marketing Analyst

Senior Rate Analyst

Senior Financial Analyst Budget
Office

Senior Marketing Risk Specialist
Marketing Risk Specialist Journey
Level

Senior Marketing Risk Specialist
Senior Rate Analyst

Enterprise Performance Planning

Coordinator

Business Planning Analyst Journey
Level

Rate Analyst Journey Level

Rate Analyst Journey Level

Office Technician

Office Technician

Senior Office Specialist

Rate Analyst Journey Level

Management Analyst Entry Level

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

Business Planning And Budget

$115,740

$108,702

$104,629

$102,904

$95,630

$95,521

$94,618

$89,845

$87,186

$84,868

$83,120

$70,301

$52,214

$51,931

$46,514

$42,168

$8,688



