	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Manager, Enterprise Performance		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$183,089
2.	Manager, Resources Planning and Pricing		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$166,401
3.	Rates Administrator		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$164,726
4.	Process Coordinator, Enterprise Performance		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$147,447
5.	Supervisor Forecasting and Economic Analyst		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$144,509
6.	Supervisor, Risk Management		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$143,797
7.	Supervisor, Load Research and Forecasting		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$139,301
8.	Principal Market Risk Specialist		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$139,002
9.	Deputy Budget Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$138,152
10.	Rate Pricing Advisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$137,843
11.	Rate Pricing Advisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$135,721
12.	Supervisor, Commodity Risk Management		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$135,473
13.	Principal Financial Analyst		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$130,703
14.	Principal Market Analyst		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$130,286
15.	Principal Regional Market Analyst		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$130,221
16.	Principal Regional Market Analyst		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$124,731
17.	Principal Market Analyst		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$118,905
18.	Business Planning Coordinator		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$118,128

19.	Senior Marketing Analyst	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$115,740
20.	Senior Marketing Analyst	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$108,702
21.	Senior Rate Analyst	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$104,629
22.	Senior Financial Analyst Budget Office	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$102,904
23.	Senior Marketing Risk Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$95,630
24.	Marketing Risk Specialist Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$95,521
25.	Senior Marketing Risk Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$94,618
26.	Senior Rate Analyst	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$89,845
27.	Enterprise Performance Planning Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$87,186
28.	Business Planning Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$84,868
29.	Rate Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$83,120
30.	Rate Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$70,301
31.	Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$52,214
32.	Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$51,931
33.	Senior Office Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$46,514
34.	Rate Analyst Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$42,168
35.	Management Analyst Entry Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Business Planning And Budget	\$8,688